Available in grey RAL 7016
COLOR + on request
09-12-2022
PLAYGROUND
	 Le Savary
School / Leisures practice
Exists with the goal back in grating Ref. HE010202 and
HE010212 Le Grande Delle
Size
+	Simple and robust
+	Fits with any environment
h
d w
	 Inner size	 Overall size
Height (h)	 2 m	 3.70 m
Width (w)	 3 m	 3.20 m
Depth (d)	 1.025 m	 1.025 m
	 Weight: 168 kg per unit
AFNOR Cert. 61477
Standard equipment:
•	 Football/handball goal:
-	 Size 3 x 2 m plastic-coated sendzimir steel tube Ø 102 mm
-	 Assembly using moulded aluminium joints and parts
-	Goal net in polyethylene thread, square 48 mm mesh fixed
	 to the structure using a bungee cord Ø 6 mm
• Basketball goal:
-	 Hoop height 3.05 m or 2.60 m adjustable during assembly
-	 HDPE 1/2 moon backboard 1200 x 900 x 20 mm
-	 Flat iron ring to be fixed to the structure
	 to the structure
-	 Overhang of 0.60 m
•	 Direct installation 500 mm depth, Ref. HE010201
•	 Base plate sealing 250 x 250 mm, Ref. HE010211
Optional equipment:
•	 Color of structure : color chart COLOR +
•	 Possibility of purchasing the net per unit, Ref. 112MS900N
•	 In aggressive environments, corrosive or sea environment, we
prescribe special treatment and we invite you to consult our
customer service.
Ref. HE010201-A
Ref. HE010211-A
Technical description
Compliances
NF EN 15312 standard
Code of sport
Non contractual picture